
From: Moody, Dustin
To: Peralta, Rene
Subject: RE: Latest version of NISTIR and other documents for PQC
Date: Thursday, January 14, 2016 11:33:00 AM

Rene,
     Go ahead and do it now.  Then send it out to everyone before they make any edits.  Thanks
 
Dustin
 

From: Peralta, Rene 
Sent: Thursday, January 14, 2016 11:32 AM
To: Perlner, Ray <ray.perlner@nist.gov>; Moody, Dustin <dustin.moody@nist.gov>; Chen, Lily
<lily.chen@nist.gov>; Jordan, Stephen P <stephen.jordan@nist.gov>; Liu, Yi-Kai <yi-kai.liu@nist.gov>;
Daniel C Smith (daniel-c.smith@louisville.edu) (daniel-c.smith@louisville.edu) <daniel-
c.smith@louisville.edu>
Cc: Peralta, Rene <rene.peralta@nist.gov>
Subject: Re: Latest version of NISTIR and other documents for PQC
 
 
Have I mentioned how much I hate Word?
 
I'd like to make a bunch of punctuation or style changes (eliminate misplaced commas and
break run-on sentences). When is the best time to do that?
 
Rene.
 
 
 

From: Perlner, Ray
Sent: Wednesday, January 13, 2016 5:24 PM
To: Moody, Dustin; Chen, Lily; Peralta, Rene; Jordan, Stephen P; Liu, Yi-Kai; Daniel C Smith (daniel-
c.smith@louisville.edu) (daniel-c.smith@louisville.edu)
Subject: RE: Latest version of NISTIR and other documents for PQC
 
Here’s my text in section 4
 

From: Moody, Dustin 
Sent: Tuesday, January 12, 2016 9:02 AM
To: Chen, Lily; Perlner, Ray; Peralta, Rene; Jordan, Stephen P; Liu, Yi-Kai; Daniel C Smith (daniel-
c.smith@louisville.edu) (daniel-c.smith@louisville.edu)
Subject: Latest version of NISTIR and other documents for PQC
 
The latest version of the PQC NISTIR (with comments from NSA and Donna) is attached.   Also the
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current Call For Proposals, as well as a list of topics to be addressed in the Call for Proposals.
 
Dustin


